SPECIFICATIONS RECEIVER: (MODEL: EP-1006-1000-EA-4Z-CCC)
Input Voltage:
Output voltage:
EP-1006-1000-EA-4Z-CCC
12-36VDC
12-36VDC
3 channels x 1000mA, 3 channels x (8.4-25.2W) - Constant Current
SPECIFICATIONS RECEIVER: (MODEL: EP-1006-350-EA-4Z-CCC)
Input Voltage:
Output voltage:
EP-1006-350-EA-4Z-CCC:
12-36VDC
12-36VDC
3 channels x 350mA, 3 channels x (4.2-12.6W) - Constant Current
for operating instructions! Please visit our website or contact us directly
Ordering Information
PRODUCT
EP-2810-4ZRC (REMOTE)
EP-1006-EA-8-EA-4Z-CVC (CONSTANT VOLTAGE RECIEVER)
EP-1006-350-EA-4Z-CCC (CONSTANT CURRENT RECIEVER)
EP-1006-1000-EA-4Z-CCC (CONSTANT CURRENT RECIEVER)
PRINT SEND
EPIC’S EP-2810-4Z-RC RF REMOTE
Speci�er’s Reference
Project
Type
Model No.
Comments or Special Instructions
EP-2810-4Z-RC remote controller is touching
color wheel remote which has 4 di�erent zones
that can be controlled separately or simultane-
ously in any combination, with multiple receivers
allowed in each zone. �e remote can store color
sequences into 4 zones. Enable to choose to fade
or step through color wheel.
SPECIFICATIONS SENDER: (MODEL: EP-2810-4Z-RC)
SPECIFICATIONS RECEIVER: (MODEL: EP-1006-8-EA-4Z-CVC)
Operation voltage:
Operation frequency:
Battery:
4.5VDC
<434MHZ / 868MHZ
3pcs 7 AAA battery.
Input Voltage:
Output voltage:
EP-1006-8-EA-4Z-CVC:
12-36VDC
12-36VDC
3 channels x 8A, 3 channels x (96-288W) - Constant Voltage
Website: www.epiccontrollers.com   Email: sales@controllers.com
EP-RS232-ADVEPICTM GLOBAL SYSTEM
BEYOND THE LIMITS!
EP-RS232-ADVEPICTM GLOBAL SYSTEM